
2022 EXAMINATION TIMETABLE
Board Type Subject Subject and Unit Duratio

n
Day Date Session

w/c 09/05/2022
Pearson BTEC Engineering Component 3: Responding to an Engineering Brief 1h 30m Friday 13/5/2022 AM

w/c 16/05/2022
AQA GCSE Religious Studies Religious Studies A Paper 1 1h 45m Monday 16/5/2022 AM
OCR GCSE Computer Science Computer systems 1h 30m Monday 16/5/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Biology Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 45m Tuesday 17/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Biology Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 15m Tuesday 17/5/2022 AM
WJEC GCSE English Language Component 1 1h 45m Wednesday 18/5/2022 AM

Pearson GCSE History Paper 1: Thematic study and historic environment 1h 15m Thursday 19/5/2022 AM
Pearson GCSE Mathematics Mathematics Paper 1 (non-calculator) (both tiers) 1h 30m Friday 20/5/2022 AM

w/c 23/05/2022
AQA GCSE Geography Geography Paper 1 1h 30m Monday 23/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 - Listening (Foundation) 35m Tuesday 24/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 1 - Listening (Higher) 45m Tuesday 24/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 - Reading (Foundation) 45m Tuesday 24/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 3 - Reading (Higher) 1h Tuesday 24/5/2022 AM 
WJEC GCSE English Literature Component 1 2h Wednesday 25/5/2022 AM
OCR Cam Nat Enterprise & Marketing Enterprise & Marketing Concepts 1h 30m Wednesday 25/5/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1 - Listening (Foundation) 35m Thursday 26/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 1 Listening (Higher) 45m Thursday 26/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3 - Reading (Higher) 45m Thursday 26/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 3 - Reading (Foundation) 1h Thursday 26/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Religious Studies Religious Studies A Paper 2 1h 45m Thursday 26/5/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Chemistry Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 45m Friday 27/5/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Chemistry Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 15m Friday 27/5/2022 AM
WJEC Voc Award Sport and Coaching Principles Unit 2: Fitness for Sport 1h 30m Friday 27/5/2022 PM
OCR GCSE Computer Science Computational thinking, algorithms and programming 1h 30m Friday 27/5/2022 PM

w/c 06/06/2022
Pearson GCSE Mathematics Mathematics Paper 2 (calculator) (both tiers) 1h 30m Tuesday 7/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Geography Geography Paper 2 1h 30m Tuesday 7/6/2022 PM
WJEC GCSE English Literature Component 2 2h Wednesday 8/6/2022 AM

Pearson GCSE History Paper 3: Modern depth study 1h 20m Thursday 9/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Physics Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 45m Thursday 9/6/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Physics Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 15m Thursday 9/6/2022 PM
WJEC GCSE English Language Component 2 2h Friday 10/6/2022 AM

w/c 13/06/2022
Pearson GCSE Mathematics Mathematics Paper 3 (calculator) (both tiers) 1h 30m Monday 13/6/2022 AM

AQA GCSE Geography Geography: Paper 3 1h Tuesday 14/6/2022 AM
Pearson GCSE Statistics Paper 1 (both tiers) 1h 30m Tuesday 14/6/2022 PM

AQA GCSE Biology Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 45 m Wednesday 15/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Biology Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 15m Wednesday 15/6/2022 AM

Pearson GCSE History Paper 2A: British depth study 55m Thursday 16/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 - Writing (Foundation) 1h 05m Thursday 16/6/2022 PM
AQA GCSE French French Paper 4 - Writing (Higher) 1h 20m Thursday 16/6/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 4 - Writing (Foundation) 1h 05m Friday 17/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Spanish Spanish Paper 4 - Writing (Higher) 1h 20m Friday 17/6/2022 AM

w/c 20/06/2022
AQA GCSE Chemistry Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 45m Monday 20/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Chemistry Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 15m Monday 20/6/2022 AM
WJEC Voc Award Hospitality & Catering Unit 1: The Hospitality and Catering Industry 1h 30m Tuesday 21/6/2022 PM
AQA GCSE Physics Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 45m Thursday 23/6/2022 AM
AQA GCSE Combined Science Physics Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 15m Thursday 23/6/2022 AM

Pearson GCSE Statistics Paper 2 (both tiers) 1h 30m Friday 24/6/2022 AM

EXAM CONTINGENCY DAY: WEDNESDAY 29 JUNE 2022

THURSDAY 25 AUGUST 2022 - RESULTS DAY


